PalicsTron16DSr
Results by Category

5k - Female overall results
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61

Bib
5046
5065
5067
5017
5008
5066
5061
5202
5237
5102
5070
5181
5100
5001
5054
5035
5039
5117
5033
5051
5104
5092
5095
5112
5106
5254
5048
5120
5074
5183
5047
5107
5146
5004
5072
5134
5110
5105
5118
5090
5180
5060
5136
5179
5159
5078
5116
5087
5024
5195
5196
5007
5182

21333
5150
5082
5165
5032
5190
5210
5226

Name

Csilla Bognar
Ema Padi

Mila Milentijevi¢
Ildiko Fabo

Adél Tandi

Iva Zubeli¢
Monika Danyi
Brigita Tandari
Nina Zubeli¢
Elzana Durakovic¢
Zofia Varga

Dora Rac

Sanja Brcanski
Fanny Galik
Jelena Ademi
Anikd Wagner
Zorica Vukov
Brigita Hajdu
Dragana Orbovic
Brigita Cepo
Diana Vidakovi¢
Natasa Borisavljevi¢
Tamara Aleksi¢
Laura Leti¢
Nevena Jovi¢
Branka Velickovi¢
Nina Bozinovi¢
Jelena Jari¢

Olja Vukovi¢
Petra Kaplar
Barbara Jagodic
Tatjana Safran
Aleksandra Nisavi¢
Gabriela Mazak
Kristina Lazi¢
Marina Vavan
Tijana Ostrogonac
Bojana Majki¢ Kopunovic¢
Karla Veres
Milica Jeli¢
Marija Pena
anita milosavljevic
Jovana Bozi¢
Tatjana Covié
Milena Nikoli¢
Andrijana Ili¢
Natalia Ujvari
Vanja Vugdelija
Ema Pivarcik
Suzana Nenin
Maja Jovici¢
Tiinde Liptak
Diana Der

Laura Lendvai
Vanja Stankic
Tina Vugdelija
Miljana Burovi¢
Dragana Stikic¢
Ivana Mandi¢
Milja Arnautovi¢
Andrijana Toji¢

YOB
1998
1997
2002
1975
1999
2002
1987
1995
2001
1995
2004
1995
1976
2004
1983
1974
1959
1993
1978
1970
1996
1993
1989
1988
1991
1981
1986
1995
1993
1995
1981
1978
1995
1968
1979
1990
1996
1986
1993
1998
1995
1986
1995
1995
1995
1995
1993
1994
1952
1995
1995
1978
1995
1986
1995
1998
1998
1980
1995
1994
1995

Club

AK Partizan Kanjiza
Veslacki klub Pali¢
Veslacki klub Pali¢
TK Triogy Racing

Magyarkanizsai maratonfutok

Veslacki klub Pali¢
SRCEF

Veslacki klub Pali¢
SRCEF

Veslacki klub Pali¢
SRCEF

SRCEF

ark kanjiski maratonci
ARK Tron

Kinyd SC

Paligo Palus

SRCEF

Udruga Zdravo Tréanje
SRCEF

SRCEF

SRCEF

SRCEF

SRCEF

SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
Udruga zdravo trcanje
SRCEF
SRCEF
kanjiski maratonci
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF

SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
Belgrade Running Club
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF

Timing And Ranking Services By Evochip Timing Team 2016.03.10. 21:36:45

Splitl
08:53
09:28
09:28
09:49
09:36
10:01
10:19
11:19
11:00
11:39
11:00
12:17
11:44
10:59
12:11
11:43
11:56
12:09
12:13
12:44
12:45
12:55
14:00
14:07
14:00
12:53
12:35
13:51
12:43
13:02
13:06
13:53
13:16
12:41
13:58
14:01
14:05
14:08
13:22
13:58
12:36
13:22
13:38
13:50
13:04
12:58
14:29
13:37
14:26
13:34
15:20
13:34
13:45
14:37
14:22
14:26
14:30
14:46
14:32
13:43
14:52

Split2
20:03
21:35
21:35
21:33
21:50
22:59
23:41
25:37
25:41
25:48
25:44
26:20
26:11
26:34
26:33
26:35
26:54
27:04
27:05
27:19
27:31
28:01
28:08
28:07
28:10
28:03
27:56
28:29
28:33
28:33
28:38
28:38
28:48
28:55
28:55
28:56
29:15
29:22
29:40
29:44
30:01
30:00
30:08
30:28
30:17
30:00
30:58
30:50
31:10
31:29
n.a.
31:16
31:55
32:12
32:28
32:47
32:46
32:37
33:06
33:04
32:51

NetFinish
21:56
23:32
23:32
23:33
24:00
25:07
26:00
28:04
28:09
28:17
28:36
28:38
28:42
28:51
28:57
29:04
29:27
29:31
29:35
29:51
30:07
30:18
30:20
30:21
30:27
30:36
30:36
30:52
31:00
31:05
31:22
31:26
31:29
31:33
31:36
31:37
31:51
32:05
32:17
32:33
32:51
32:51
33:03
33:08
33:10
33:19
33:20
33:58
34:05
34:17
34:22
34:24
34:41
34:56
35:22
35:37
35:38
35:44
35:46
35:47
35:53

GrossFinish

21:56
23:39
23:39
23:41
24:19
25:14
26:10
28:29
28:16
28:23
28:44
29:15
29:40
28:55
29:59
29:16
29:29
29:46
29:42
30:26
31:15
30:53
31:30
31:33
31:36
31:08
31:26
31:31
31:42
31:45
32:01
32:37
31:53
31:53
32:47
32:45
33:00
33:17
32:32
33:46
33:03
33:08
33:36
33:10
33:33
34:01
33:36
35:04
35:18
34:58
35:06
34:34
35:17
35:54
35:59
36:46
36:50
36:36
36:31
36:18
36:14
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Rank
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Bib Name
5109 Dragana Otto
5044 Maja Vulin

5111 Anja Srdana Ivkovi¢

5184 Anett Venic

5251 Aniko Gemeri
5236 Marija milosevi¢
5026 Agnes Halasi
5208 Bojana Jelaca
5201 Olivera Manojlovi¢

5148 Nina Markovi¢ Suturovi¢

5058 Elena Horvacki
5188 Jelena Batas
5189 Karolina Sarcevi¢
5162 Renata Vugdelija
5151 Dajana Tolj

5194 Antonija Danic¢
5020 Sanja Stojanovic
5132 Ivana Luki¢
5142 Katarina Veljovi¢
5193 Eleonora Stipi¢
5192 Snezana Duki¢
5191 Elvira Ko¢mar
5091 Bojana Zelji¢
5003 Sandra Mijatov
5023 Livija Slajher
5143 Jovana Bukic¢
5220 Mirjana Marjanovi¢
5164 Mihaela Vugdelija
5083 Jelena Jari¢
5230 Nada Zemko

5121 Teodora Aksentijevic

5144 Snezana Kusi¢
5145 Ivana Barkovic¢
5229 Jovana Radmilovi¢
5113 Maja Janji¢

5098 Jovana Medic¢
5187 Mina Bogdanovic¢
5228 Valentina Simovic¢
5186 Jelena Lefti¢
5185 Nevena Vidakovi¢
5215 Jovana Bozi¢
5171 Mirjana Kosovi¢
5167 DusSanka Popara
5233 Bojana Vucic¢
5203 Sanela Milosav
5176 Kristina Simon
5081 Branislava Subotin
5222 Andrea Vajuki¢
5135 Kristina Celi¢
5030 Anna Skorcz

YOB
1976
1968
1996
1995
1988
1996
1982
1995
1995
1995
2006
1995
1995
1980
1995
1995
1977
1994
1995
1995
1995
1995
1993
1975
1964
1995
1995
2000
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1994
1995
1995
1995
1968
1968
1995
1995
1995
1998
1995
1995
1990

Club
SRCEF
Belgrade Running Club
SRCEF
SRCEF
Maturanti maratonci
Active Kids
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
Ark Kanjiski Maratonci
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF

Timing And Ranking Services By Evochip Timing Team 2016.03.10. 21:36:45

Splitl
14:51
14:46
14:44
15:09
14:32
14:21
15:38
15:39
15:39
15:00
16:34
17:20
17:20
16:27
16:44
17:22
16:46
17:30
17:19
16:19
15:18
17:20
16:28
17:40
17:55
16:40
16:39
18:11
17:22
17:22
16:46
17:20
17:19
17:40
18:22
18:23
17:39
18:25
18:10
18:14
19:13
20:05
20:07
20:31
20:30
20:33
20:08
20:59
20:59
13:41

Split2
32:47
33:08
34:15
34:20
34:42
35:11
36:07
36:42
36:42
35:51
37:07
37:18
37:18
37:21
37:34
37:25
37:27
37:37
37:38
37:27
37:46
38:02
38:21
38:27
39:59
40:12
40:12
41:35
41:53
41:53
41:54
42:35
42:36
42:32
42:39
42:39
42:54
42:58
43:03
43:05
43:49
44.47
44:53
45:34
45:33
45:11
45:55
46:02
46:00
30:28

NetFinish
35:54
36:03
37:06
37:27
37:50
38:27
39:14
39:14
39:15
39:33
40:15
40:33
40:34
40:43
40:44
40:48
40:48
40:49
40:51
40:51
41:01
41:15
42:10
42:24
43:28
43:37
43:37
45:08
45:44
45:44
45:44
45:45
45:45
46:19
46:22
46:23
46:35
46:38
46:41
46:41
47:30
49:17
49:22
49:39
49:40
49:41
49:51
50:05
50:06
n.a.

GrossFinish

37:05
36:55
38:18
38:07
38:06
39:24
40:30
40:01
40:01
39:56
41:31
41:19
41:19
41:50
41:01
41:30
41:16
41:34
41:34
41:32
41:47
42:01
42:46
42:46
44:08
44:16
44:16
46:15
46:22
46:22
46:22
46:17
46:17
46:55
47:07
47:07
47:22
47:22
46:56
46:56
47:51
50:23
50:27
50:23
50:23
50:23
50:59
50:23
50:23
n.a.
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Timing And Ranking Services By Evochip Timing Team 2016.03.10. 21:36:45

Bib
21335
5005
5036
21336
5062
5253
5016
5178
5012
5252
5122
5043
5093
5006
5094
5050
5076
5013
5063
5014
5015
5064
5068
5022
5071
5177
5260
5138
5059
5103
5073
5235
5010
5140
5198
21315
5053
5089
5038
5009
5099
5119
5042
5259
5041
5255
5080
5139
5214
5056
5175
5124
5123
5262
5025
5166
5040
5258
5086
5169
5055

Name

NikSa Papic¢

Daniel Beckei
Marko Zetovi¢
Mile Pavlovi¢
Sandor Farkas
Konstantin Simi¢
Nemanja Micin
Karim Bendjamaa
MATE TOTH
Dragan Simi¢
Dusan Rajkovi¢
David Bugyi
Nemanja Rajkovic¢
SZIRAK Tihamer
Stefan Vemic

Atila Molnar Gabor
Srdan Mandic¢
Viktor Surjan
Dusan Rokni¢
Aleksandar Malagurski
hunor bakos
Roland Erdelji
Roland Agoston
Tibor Levai

Tamas Helfrik
Fouzi Bendjamaa
Nenad Bogar
Nikola Cosi¢

Filip Vujkovic
Nikola Radonic
Nenad Gojkovi¢
Dario Duli¢
Branislav Terzi¢
DragiSa Boji¢
Nikola Egi¢

Srdan Butorac
Oliver Howie
Nikola Basic¢ Palkovi¢
IGOR SKENDEROVIC
Miroslav Terzi¢
Mileta Klasanovic¢
Milos Otto

Milovan Pavlovi¢
Mihalj Szabo
Zarko Tesi¢
Vladimir Kis

Dejan Vidakovic¢
Aleksandar Tanaskovic¢
Lazar Misko Bodic¢
Zoltan Molnar Gabor
Milenko LjubiSi¢
Emil Josif Rotar
Milan Tobdzi¢

Zolt Senti

Zsolt Vinkler

Mario Lali¢

Srec¢ko Topi¢

Milo$ Popovi¢
Aleksandar Vugdelija
Boris Vugdelija
Vasilije Radulovi¢

YOB
1984
1987
1991
1988
1986
2005
1989
2000
2001
1973
1994
1994
1989
1991
1993
1963
1993
2000
1983
1961
1997
2001
1997
1968
1984
1994
1980
1992
1992
1993
1993
1993
1981
1993
1995
1994
2005
1998
1972
1952
1967
2001
1974
1975
1960
1994
1998
1993
1995
1968
1995
1994
1994
1976
1982
1975
1964
1996
1971
1980
2001

Club

Triogy Racing

Udruga zdravo tréanje
ARK Banat

SRCEF
TITAN TC

SRCEF
SRCEF
AK Apatin
SRCEF

SRCEF

AK Srem

ARK TRON
Veslacki klub Pali¢
Veslacki klub Pali¢
Goodwill team
SRCEF

SRCEF

MCF

SRCEF

SRCEF

MKF

Kanjiski Maratonci
SRCEF

SRCEF

SRCEF

SRCEF

/

Kanjiski Maratonci
SRCEF

SRCEF

AK Hajduk Maraton Tim Kula

SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF

SRCEF

AK Hajduk Maraton Tim Kula

SRCEF
SRCEF
SRCEF

Splitl
07:32
07:32
08:15
07:50
08:47
08:48
08:17
08:24
08:40
08:50
08:53
09:27
09:01
08:36
08:59
09:22
09:02
09:28
09:07
09:30
10:04
09:23
09:23
09:34
09:55
09:05
11:03
10:32
09:47
10:16
10:40
10:05
11:01
10:58
11:11
11:12
10:54
11:57
11:27
11:11
11:44
11:37
11:43
11:24
11:08
13:25
12:05
11:21
12:00
11:48
12:19
11:55
11:54
11:42
12:11
12:01
12:11
12:46
11:48
12:05
10:32

Split2
16:12
16:32
17:23
17:21
18:44
18:54
18:56
19:00
19:17
19:34
19:50
19:48
19:51
19:59
20:32
20:37
20:50
20:44
20:45
20:54
21:17
21:07
21:07
21:38
21:51
22:04
22:24
22:44
22:39
23:00
22:58
23:06
23:36
23:51
24:08
24:10
24:11
24:21
24:22
24:37
24:57
25:29
25:24
25:10
25:45
26:01
26:02
25:48
25:41
26:02
25:53
25:56
25:54
26:22
26:24
26:33
26:20
26:57
26:28
26:45
27:28

NetFinish
17:44
18:11
18:52
18:54
20:29
20:40
20:41
20:42
21:12
21:24
21:27
21:38
21:40
21:54
22:22
22:32
22:38
22:39
22:45
22:49
23:01
23:09
23:10
23:37
23:42
23:54
24:28
24:39
24:42
25:07
25:14
25:19
25:43
26:09
26:10
26:11
26:23
26:27
26:34
26:52
27:21
27:30
27:32
27:37
27:56
28:03
28:04
28:10
28:10
28:17
28:21
28:22
28:22
28:44
28:46
28:47
28:48
29:00
29:07
29:24
29:42

GrossFinish
17:44
18:11
18:52
18:54
20:33
20:54
20:43
20:42
21:24
21:39
21:28
22:21
21:41
21:54
22:39
22:35
22:54
23:09
22:52
23:11
23:31
23:17
23:17
23:39
23:55
23:55
25:02
25:11
25:10
25:53
25:56
25:48
25:57
26:57
26:23
26:23
26:54
27:38
27:41
27:06
28:19
28:40
27:50
28:06
29:05
28:48
29:14
28:54
28:44
28:29
28:42
28:40
28:41
29:02
29:11
29:08
29:40
29:40
30:32
30:32
29:43
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Rank
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Bib
5199
5200
5168
5206
5207
5037
5049
5052
5256
5088
5197
5223
5261
5149
5263
5133
5097
5075
5213
5257
5161
5163

21334
5209
5131
5045
5212
5205
5204
5174
5002
5034
5221
5172
5057
5224
5231
5021
5147
5011
5227
5250
5234
5232
5225

Name

Zoran Plavsic¢
Zeliko Grubigi¢
Dragoslav Vugdelija
Nemanja Medi¢
Vojislav Kuktin
Dusan Stanic
Danijel Jovinac
Luka Rakipovi¢
Slobodan Maravi¢
NebojSa MoSorinski
Branko Dobranic¢
Petar IvoSevi¢
Davor Nemedi
Alen Cirok

Milan Katati¢
Stefan Milankov
Slobodan Andrasic¢
KreSimir Kristo
Risto Deli¢

Nikola Gnjatovi¢ Kosuti¢
Slobodan Vugdelija
Ivan Katancic¢
Ivan Ivarcik
Nikola Simic¢
Nenad Stojicev
Laslo Sigeti

Milan Malivuk
Luka Caki¢

Marko Nimcevic¢
Filip Filipovi¢
Dusan Mijatov
Dejan Timotijevic
Stefan Ivkovi¢
Vidak Radenovic¢
Dalibor Horvacki
Nikola Vukovi¢
Nikola Ugarkovic¢
Stefan Stojanovic
Stefan Pavlovi¢
Stevan Ludaic
Stefan Doli¢

Ivan Markovi¢
Gordan Zovkov
Nenad Stojakovi¢
Nikola Klincov

YOB
1995
1995
1984
1990
1989
1981
2004
2004
1994
1994
1995
1995
1979
1996
1948
1993
1971
1984
1994
1994
1978
1985
1981
1994
1994
1954
1994
1995
1995
1995
1973
1964
1991
1995
1979
1995
1995
2005
1995
1948
1995
1995
1997
1995
1995

Club

SRCEF

SRCEF

SRCEF

SRCEF

SRCEF

running tribe
Udruga Zdravo tréanje
Udruga Zdravo tréanje
SRCEF

SRCEF

SRCEF

SRCEF

SRCEF
Belmondo Dizajn
SRCEF

SRCEF

SRCEF

SRCEF

SRCEF

SRCEF

SRCEF

SRCEF

SRCEF

SRCEF

SRCEF

SRCEF

SRCEF

AK Veteran Beograd
SRCEF

SRCEF

SRCEF

SRCEF

SRCEF

ARK TRON
SRCEF

SRCEF

SRCEF

SRCEF

SRCEF

Timing And Ranking Services By Evochip Timing Team 2016.03.10. 21:36:45

Splitl
11:51
11:12
13:06
11:41
11:41
12:19
13:14
13:15
13:01
11:53
11:51
11:51
11:49
13:18
12:14
12:38
13:58
13:58
13:01
13:10
14:13
13:36
14:36
13:42
13:34
13:58
13:42
14:59
14:58
11:52
14:07
15:05
16:21
16:19
16:34
15:11
17:06
16:47
16:45
17:14
17:38
16:56
18:37
22:13
22:13

Split2
27:36
27:35
27:46
27:59
27:59
27:58
28:12
28:14
28:45
28:36
28:43
28:43
28:44
28:48
26:53
29:29
29:46
29:46
29:43
30:12
30:59
30:50
32:12
32:30
32:17
32:13
33:03
33:17
33:16
33:01
33:53
35:42
36:47
36:45
37:06
37:29
38:23
37:31
38:01
37:26
38:23
39:31
43:00
45:28
45:30

NetFinish
29:51
29:54
29:58
30:19
30:19
30:19
30:41
30:41
30:53
30:54
31:14
31:14
31:23
31:27
31:29
32:14
32:18
32:18
32:33
33:32
33:36
33:58
34:56
35:22
35:23
35:33
35:46
35:54
35:54
36:03
37:01
39:14
39:52
39:59
40:15
40:28
40:35
40:48
40:53
41:04
41:49
43:17
46:41
49:44
49:44

GrossFinish

30:04
30:06
30:52
31:18
31:18
31:35
31:16
31:16
31:23
31:12
31:26
31:26
31:58
31:50
32:19
32:57
33:14
33:13
33:03
34:02
34:42
35:04
35:54
35:53
35:59
35:47
36:17
36:28
36:30
36:15
37:22
39:56
40:30
41:47
41:31
40:50
41:23
41:16
41:31
42:11
42:33
44:04
47:50
50:34
50:34



